Federal and State Depositories by Location 9-09

Alexandria:
Rapides Parish Library State Depository
Baton Rouge:
East Baton Rouge Parish Library State Depository
Louisiana House of Representatives
Legislative Research Library State Depository
LSU Law Center Library Federal Depository
State Depository
LSU Hill Memorial Library Federal Depository
State Depository
Southern University Law Library Federal Depository
State Depository
Southern University Library Federal Depository
State Depository
State Library of Louisiana Federal Depository
State Depository
Chalmette
Nunez Community College Library Federal Depository
State Depository
St. Bernard Parish State depository
Covington
St. Tammany Parish Library State Depository
Eunice

Louisiana State University at Eunice Library Federal Depository

State Depository
Grambling
Grambling State University Library State Depository
Hammond

Southeastern Louisiana University Library Federal Depository
State Depository
Harvey
West Bank Regional, Jefferson Parish Library State Depository

1948

1953

1955
1929
1952

1907
1948

1979
1979

1952
1948

1976
1948

1997
1993

1964

1997

1969
1966

1950

1966

1962

1997



Lafayette
University of Louisiana at Lafayette

Lake Charles
McNeese State University Library

Leesville
Vernon Parish Library

Marksville
Avoyelles Parish Library

Metairie
Jefferson Parish Library

Monroe
Ouachita Parish Library

University of Louisiana at Monroe

Natchitoches
Northwestern State University Library

New Orleans
Delgado Community College Library

Dillard University Library
Law Library of Louisiana

Loyola University Law Library

New Orleans Public Library

Southern University in New Orleans Library

Tulane University Law Library

Federal Depository
State Depository

Federal Depository
State Depository

Federal Depository
State Depository

State Depository

State Depository

State Depository

Federal Depository
State Depository

Federal Depository
State Depository

State Depository
State Depository

Federal Depository
State Depository

Federal Depository
State Depository

Federal Depository
State Depository

Federal Depository
State Depository

Federal Depository
State Depository

1938
1948

1941
1948

1991
1997

1951

1950

1948

1963
1948

1887
1948

1968
1948

1987

1978
1951

1883
1948

1963

1976
1955



Tulane University Library

University of New Orleans Library

Xavier University Library

Pineville
Louisiana College Library

Ruston
Louisiana Tech University

Shreveport
Centenary College Library

LSU in Shreveport Library

Shreve Memorial Library

Thibodaux
Nicholls State University Library

Washington, D.C.
Library of Congress

Federal Depository
State Depository

Federal Depository
State Depository

Federal Depository
State Depository

Federal Depository
State Depository

Federal Depository
State Depository

State Depository

Federal Depository
State Depository

Federal Depository
State Depository

Federal Depository
State Depository

State Depository

1942
1948

1963
1959

1990
1976

1969
1971

1896
1948

1948

1967
1966

1923
1949

1962
1960

1949



