Federal and State Depositories by Location 9-09

Alexandria: Rapides	Parish Library	State Depository	1948
Baton Rouge: East Baton Rouge Parish Library		State Depository	1953
	a House of Representatives tive Research Library	State Depository	1955
LSU Law	Center Library	Federal Depository State Depository	1929 1952
LSU Hill Memorial Library		Federal Depository State Depository	1907 1948
Souther	n University Law Library	Federal Depository State Depository	1979 1979
Souther	n University Library	Federal Depository State Depository	1952 1948
State Lib	orary of Louisiana	Federal Depository State Depository	1976 1948
, , ,		Federal Depository State Depository	199? 1993
St. Bern	ard Parish	State depository	1964
Covington St. Tammany Parish Library		State Depository	1997
Eunice Louisian	a State University at Eunice Library	Federal Depository State Depository	1969 1966
Grambling Grambling State University Library		State Depository	1950
	stern Louisiana University Library	Federal Depository State Depository	1966 1962
Harvey West Bank Regional, Jefferson Parish Library State Depository			1997

Lafayette				
University of Louisiana at Lafayette	Federal Depository State Depository	1938 1948		
Lake Charles				
McNeese State University Library	Federal Depository State Depository	1941 1948		
Leesville				
Vernon Parish Library	Federal Depository State Depository	1991 1997		
Marksville				
Avoyelles Parish Library	State Depository	1951		
Metairie				
Jefferson Parish Library	State Depository	1950		
Monroe				
Ouachita Parish Library	State Depository	1948		
University of Louisiana at Monroe	Federal Depository State Depository	1963 1948		
Natchitoches				
Northwestern State University Library	Federal Depository State Depository	1887 1948		
New Orleans				
Delgado Community College Library	State Depository	1968		
Dillard University Library	State Depository	1948		
Law Library of Louisiana	Federal Depository State Depository	1987		
Loyola University Law Library	Federal Depository State Depository	1978 1951		
New Orleans Public Library	Federal Depository	1883		
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	State Depository	1948		
Couthorn University in New Orleans Library		1510		
Southern University in New Orleans Library	Federal Depository State Depository	1963		
Tulane University Law Library	Federal Depository State Depository	1976 1955		

Tulane University Library	Federal Depository State Depository	1942 1948		
University of New Orleans Library	Federal Depository State Depository	1963 1959		
Xavier University Library	Federal Depository State Depository	1990 1976		
Pineville				
Louisiana College Library	Federal Depository State Depository	1969 1971		
Ruston				
Louisiana Tech University	Federal Depository State Depository	1896 1948		
Shreveport				
Centenary College Library	State Depository	1948		
LSU in Shreveport Library	Federal Depository State Depository	1967 1966		
Shreve Memorial Library	Federal Depository State Depository	1923 1949		
Thibodaux				
Nicholls State University Library	Federal Depository State Depository	1962 1960		
Washington, D.C.				
Library of Congress	State Depository	1949		